(Effective February 1, 2025)
SMART Board Displays
SMART Board RX series interactive displays
Includes 3 year subscription to SMART Remote Management
RX286 SMART Board RX086 series interactive display with iQ 1 $8,335 $6,249
RX275 SMART Board RX075 series interactive display with iQ 1 $6,335 $4,749
RX265 SMART Board RX065 series interactive display with iQ 1 $4,999 $3,749
Tool Explorer Accessories for SMART Board RX interactive display

Suggested Net
School Price
(USD)
Page 1 of 15
(Effective February 1, 2025)
SMART Technologies Corporation MSRP Price List Qty
(EA)
MSRP
(USD)
Suggested Net
School Price
(USD)
SMART Board Displays (Cont'd)
Assure Warranty & SMART Remote Management extensions for 7000R, 6000S, MX (V2 - V4) and GX-V2* series displays (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase)
*For GX-V2  – EOW warranty extension SKUs are available for purchase if only the product warranty is upgraded to Assure warranty+RM bundle (SOW).
EOW2-SBID-86 2 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 86" interactive displays 1 $549 $549
EOW2-SBID-75 2 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 75" interactive displays 1 $425 $425
EOW2-SBID-65 2 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 65" interactive displays 1 $349 $349
EOW2-SBID-55 2 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 55" interactive displays 1 $299 $299
EOW4-SBID-86 4 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 86" interactive displays 1 $699 $699
EOW4-SBID-75 4 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 75" interactive displays 1 $575 $575
EOW4-SBID-65 4 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 65" interactive displays 1 $499 $499
EOW4-SBID-55 4 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 55" interactive displays 1 $449 $449
Assure Warranty & SMART Remote Management extensions for RX, MX-V5, GX-V3*, GX Zero* and NX* series displays (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase)
*For GX-V3, GX Zero and NX – EOW warranty extension SKUs are available for purchase if only the product warranty is upgraded to Assure warranty+RM bundle (SOW).
EOW2-SBID-86-5Y 2 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 86" interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $549 $549
EOW2-SBID-75-5Y 2 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 75" interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $425 $425
EOW2-SBID-65-5Y 2 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 65" interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $349 $349
EOW2-SBID-55-5Y 2 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 55" interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $299 $299
EOW4-SBID-86-7Y 4 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 86" interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $699 $699
EOW4-SBID-75-7Y 4 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 75" interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $575 $575
EOW4-SBID-65-7Y 4 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 65" interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $499 $499
EOW4-SBID-55-7Y 4 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 55" interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $449 $449
Assure warranty & SMART Remote Management upgrade bundle for GX, GX Zero and NX series displays (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase).
SOW3-SBID-86 3 Year SMART Assure warranty upgrade with RM for SMART Board 86" interactive displays 1 $349 $349
SOW3-SBID-75 3 Year SMART Assure warranty upgrade with RM for SMART Board 75" interactive displays 1 $249 $249
SOW3-SBID-65 3 Year SMART Assure warranty upgrade with RM for SMART Board 65" interactive displays 1 $149 $149
Limited Extended Warranties for 7000R, 6000S, MX (V2 - V4) and GX-V2 series displays (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase)
EWY2-SBID-86 2 year limited warranty extension for 86" SMART Board interactive display 1 $449 $449
EWY2-SBID-75 2 year limited warranty extension for 75" SMART Board interactive display 1 $325 $325
EWY2-SBID-65 2 year limited warranty extension for 65" SMART Board interactive display 1 $249 $249
EWY2-SBID-55 2 year limited warranty extension for 55" SMART Board interactive display 1 $199 $199
EWY4-SBID-86 4 year limited warranty extension for 86" SMART Board interactive display 1 $599 $599
EWY4-SBID-75 4 year limited warranty extension for 75" SMART Board interactive display 1 $475 $475
EWY4-SBID-65 4 year limited warranty extension for 65" SMART Board interactive display 1 $399 $399
EWY4-SBID-55 4 year limited warranty extension for 55" SMART Board interactive display 1 $349 $349
Limited Warranty extensions for RX, MX-V5, GX-V3, GX Zero and NX series displays (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase)
EWY2-SBID-86-5Y 2 year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 86" interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $449 $449
EWY2-SBID-75-5Y 2 year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 75" interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $325 $325
EWY2-SBID-65-5Y 2 year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 65" interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $249 $249
EWY2-SBID-55-5Y 2 year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 55" interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $199 $199
EWY4-SBID-86-7Y 4 year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 86" interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $599 $599
EWY4-SBID-75-7Y 4 year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 75" interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $475 $475
EWY4-SBID-65-7Y 4 year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 65" interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $399 $399
EWY4-SBID-55-7Y 4 year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 55" interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $349 $349
Extended Warranties for computing devices (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase)
EWY1-AM40-EDU 1 year warranty extension for AM40 iQ appliance for education 1 $39 $39
EWY2-AM40-EDU 2 year warranty extension for AM40 iQ appliance for education 1 $59 $59
EWY1-AM-4Y 1 year limited warranty extension for SMART appliance module - Year 4 1 $39 $39

USB-XT USB active extension cable 16' (5 m) 1 $20 NA
WM-SBID-200 WM-SBID-200 - SMART Wall Mount for GX, MX, M Pro, NX, QX, RX and 6000s series 1 $150 NA
WM-SBID-501 Wall Mount, MX-V2, 6000, 6000S, 7000 and 7000R interactive displays (276lbs/125Kg max weight, 3” depth) 1 $599 NA
WSE-410 SMART Wall Stand Electric, WSE-410, UL certified 1 $1,535 NA
Installation Services - Please read fine print below
*All SMART installations require a completed order calculator to be submitted with the PO
**Installation pricing is for quotation purposes only. A completed order calculator will provide a more realistic quote including travel costs and any non-standard install requests.
Installation - Please read fine print above
SVC-OS-SS-GLOBAL SMART Services – One site survey per room 1 $500 NA
SVC-OS-INST-6000 1-Onsite Installation for 6000 series up to 80" 1 $745 NA
SVC-OS-INST-7000 1-Onsite Installation for 7000 series up to 80" 1 $745 NA
SVC-OS-INST-7000XL 1-Onsite Installation for 7000 series 80" and over 1 $915 NA
SVC-OS-NA-1 1 onsite Service Technician Hourly - NA - Ordered only to reflect custom installation charges 1 $295 NA
Assure Extended Warranties & SMART Remote Management extension for 7000R, 6000S, QX and MX (V2 - V4) Pro and GX-V2* series displays (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase)
*For GX-V2 – EOW warranty extension SKUs are available for purchase if only the product warranty is upgraded to Assure warranty+RM bundle (SOW).
EOW2-SBID-86-P 2 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 86" Pro series interactive displays 1 $735 NA
EOW2-SBID-75-P 2 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 75" Pro series interactive displays 1 $569 NA
EOW2-SBID-65-P 2 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 65" Pro series interactive displays 1 $465 NA
EOW2-SBID-55-P 2 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 55" Pro series interactive displays 1 $399 NA
EOW4-SBID-86-P 4 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 86" Pro series interactive displays 1 $935 NA
EOW4-SBID-75-P 4 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 75" Pro series interactive displays 1 $769 NA
EOW4-SBID-65-P 4 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 65" Pro series interactive displays 1 $665 NA
EOW4-SBID-55-P 4 Year SMART Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 55" Pro series interactive displays 1 $599 NA
Assure Warranty & SMART Remote Management bundled extensions for MX-V5 Pro, M Pro, GX-V3*, GX Zero* and NX* series displays (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase)
*For GX-V3, GX Zero and NX – EOW warranty extension SKUs are available for purchase if only the product warranty is upgraded to Assure warranty+RM bundle (SOW)
EOW2-SBID-86-P-5Y 2 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 86" Pro interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $735 NA
EOW2-SBID-75-P-5Y 2 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 75" Pro interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $569 NA
EOW2-SBID-65-P-5Y 2 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 65" Pro interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $465 NA
EOW2-SBID-55-P-5Y 2 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 55" Pro interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $399 NA
EOW4-SBID-86-P-7Y 4 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 86" Pro interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $935 NA
EOW4-SBID-75-P-7Y 4 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 75" Pro interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $769 NA
EOW4-SBID-65-P-7Y 4 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 65" Pro interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $665 NA
EOW4-SBID-55-P-7Y 4 Year Assure warranty extension with RM for SMART Board 55" Pro interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $599 NA
Assure warranty & SMART Remote Management upgrade bundle for GX, GX Zero and NX series displays (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase).
SOW3-SBID-86 3 Year SMART Assure warranty upgrade with RM for SMART Board 86" interactive displays 1 $349 NA
SOW3-SBID-75 3 Year SMART Assure warranty upgrade with RM for SMART Board 75" interactive displays 1 $249 NA
SOW3-SBID-65 3 Year SMART Assure warranty upgrade with RM for SMART Board 65" interactive displays 1 $149 NA
Page 11 of 15
(Effective February 1, 2025)
SMART Technologies Corporation MSRP Price List Qty
(EA)
MSRP
(USD)
Suggested Net
School Price
(USD)
SMART Business Solutions (Cont'd)
Limited Extended Warranties for 7000R, 6000S, QX, MX (V2 - V4) Pro and GX-V2 series series displays (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase)
EWY2-SBID-86-P 2 Year limited hardware warranty extension for SMART Board 86" Pro interactive displays 1 $449 NA
EWY2-SBID-75-P 2 Year limited hardware warranty extension for SMART Board 75" Pro interactive displays 1 $325 NA
EWY2-SBID-65-P 2 Year limited hardware warranty extension for SMART Board 65" Pro interactive displays 1 $249 NA
EWY2-SBID-55-P 2 Year limited hardware warranty extension for SMART Board 55" Pro interactive displays 1 $199 NA
EWY4-SBID-86-P 4 Year limited hardware warranty extension for SMART Board 86" Pro interactive displays 1 $599 NA
EWY4-SBID-75-P 4 Year limited hardware warranty extension for SMART Board 75" Pro interactive displays 1 $475 NA
EWY4-SBID-65-P 4 Year limited hardware warranty extension for SMART Board 65" Pro interactive displays 1 $399 NA
EWY4-SBID-55-P 4 Year limited hardware warranty extension for SMART Board 55" Pro interactive displays 1 $349 NA
Limited Warranty extensions for MX-V5 Pro, M Pro, GX-V3, GX Zero and NX series displays (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase)
EWY2-SBID-86-P-5Y 2 Year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 86" Pro interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $449 NA
EWY2-SBID-75-P-5Y 2 Year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 75" Pro interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $325 NA
EWY2-SBID-65-P-5Y 2 Year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 65" Pro interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $249 NA
EWY2-SBID-55-P-5Y 2 Year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 55" Pro interactive display - Years 4 and 5 1 $199 NA
EWY4-SBID-86-P-7Y 4 Year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 86" Pro interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $599 NA
EWY4-SBID-75-P-7Y 4 Year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 75" Pro interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $475 NA
EWY4-SBID-65-P-7Y 4 Year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 65" Pro interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $399 NA
EWY4-SBID-55-P-7Y 4 Year limited warranty extension for SMART Board 55" Pro interactive display - Years 4 to 7 1 $349 NA
Extended Warranties for computing devices (Recommended to be purchased within 90-days of end-user hardware purchase)
EWY1-AM40-ENT 1 year warranty extension for AM40 iQ appliance for enterprise, 6000 & 7000 Pro displays 1 $39 NA
EWY2-AM40-ENT 2 year warranty extension for AM40 iQ appliance for enterprise, 6000 & 7000 Pro displays 1 $59 NA
EWY1-AM-4Y 1 year limited warranty extension for SMART appliance module - Year 4 1 $39 NA

TeamWorks Room - Software License
TW-SW-1 SMART TeamWorks Room perpetual software includes 1 year maintenance 1 $1,199 NA
TW-SW-3 SMART TeamWorks Room perpetual software includes 3 year maintenance 1 $1,599 NA
TW-SW-5 SMART TeamWorks Room perpetual software includes 5 year maintenance 1 $1,799 NA
TeamWorks Room - Software Maintenance (May be purchased within 60 days after expiry, but effective from expiry date)
TW-SW-EXT1 SMART TeamWorks Room software upgrade and support - 1 year extension 1 $240 NA
OPTIONAL TeamWorks 5 App Workspace Host, Cloud (Discounts available for 50+ accounts)
TW-CA-1 SMART TeamWorks 5 Workspace Host, App account - 1 year subscription 1 $200 NA
TW-CA-3 SMART TeamWorks 5 Workspace Host, App account - 3 year subscription 1 $600 NA
TW-CA-5 SMART TeamWorks 5 Workspace Host, App account - 5 year subscription 1 $1,000 NA
OPTIONAL TeamWorks 4 Room Workspace Host, Cloud (TeamWorks 4 customers only)
TW-CR-1 SMART TeamWorks 4 Workspace Host, Room account - 1 year subscription 1 $200 NA
TW-CR-3 SMART TeamWorks 4 Workspace Host, Room account - 3 year subscription 1 $600 NA
TW-CR-5 SMART TeamWorks 4 Workspace Host, Room account - 5 year subscription 1 $1,000 NA
TeamWorks Server - Workspace Host, On-Premise
TW-SVR-25-1 SMART TeamWorks Server with 25 accounts 1 year subscription 1 $2,499 NA
TW-SVR-50-1 SMART TeamWorks Server with 50 accounts 1 year subscription 1 $4,499 NA
TW-SVR-200-1 SMART TeamWorks Server with 200 accounts 1 year subscription 1 $15,599 NA
TW-SVR-25-3 SMART TeamWorks Server with 25 accounts 3 year subscription 1 $6,399 NA
TW-SVR-50-3 SMART TeamWorks Server with 50 accounts 3 year subscription 1 $11,499 NA
TW-SVR-200-3 SMART TeamWorks Server with 200 accounts 3 year subscription 1 $39,799 NA
TeamWorks Server Renewals
TW-SVR-25-EXT1 SMART TeamWorks Server renewal 25 accounts 1 year subscription 1 $2,499 NA
TW-SVR-50-EXT1 SMART TeamWorks Server renewal 50 accounts 1 year subscription 1 $4,499 NA
TW-SVR-200-EXT1 SMART TeamWorks Server renewal 200 accounts 1 year subscription 1 $15,599 NA
TW-SVR-25-EXT3 SMART TeamWorks Server renewal 25 accounts 3 year subscription 1 $6,399 NA
TW-SVR-50-EXT3 SMART TeamWorks Server renewal 50 accounts 3 year subscription 1 $11,499 NA
TW-SVR-200-EXT3 SMART TeamWorks Server renewal 200 accounts 3 year subscription 1 $39,799 NA
Page 13 of 15
(Effective February 1, 2025)
SMART Technologies Corporation MSRP Price List Qty
(EA)